May 11 2024 (00:34) India Rail Info 1

Howrah - Azimganj Kaviguru Express/13027 - Exp - ER
BWN/Barddhaman Junction to RPH/Rampurhat Junction
1h 35m - 112 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HWH |Howrah Junction 22:40 1 1 0 52 (12 |ER
2 BDC |Bandel Junction 23:26 23:28 2m (1 |1 40 |74 (26 |ER
3 BWN |Barddhaman Junction |00:23 00:25 2m |2 |2 107 |72 |36 |ER
4 |BHP [Bolpur Shantiniketan 01:08 01:10 2m |1 (2 |159 |73 |50 |ER
5 |[RPH |Rampurhat junction 02:00 02:02 2m (3 |2 [219 |56 [143 [ER
6 NHT  |Nalhati Junction 02:17 02:19 2m 1A |2 234 |27 |46 |ER
7  |MGAE |[Morgram 03:01 03:02 m (2 |2 252 |46 |23 |ER
8 |SDI Sagardighi 03:12 03:13 Tm |0 |2 |260 |17 |38 |ER
9 |AZ Azimganj Junction 04:20 3 |2 279 |- 25 |ER

May 11 2024 (00:34) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



